2017 Derby 10 Mile

Male Teams
Team Pos Team / Club
1 SOUTH DERBYSHIRE ROAD RUNN

10

11

TEAM DERBY RUNNER

IVANHOE RUNNERS

SHELTON STRIDERS

DERWENT RUNNERS (DERBY)

MICKLEOVER RUNNING CLUB

LONG EATON RUNNING CLUB

EREWASH VALLEY RC

ROLLS ROYCE HARRIERS

HOLME PIERREPONT RC

SMALLEY ROAD RUNNERS

Total Time

4:18:17

4:23:26

4:24:43

4:28:32

4:31:07

4:42:04

4:46:43

5:06:06

5:09:47

5:11:18

5:18:11

Pos

11
22
64
65

53
93
95

21
27
55
118

26
32
69
134

29
51
88
117

48
90
137
169

10
173
190

58
145
333
352

141
184
287
306

76
414
773

187
290
294
305

Bib
13
27

147
139

59
196
60

43
341
138
140

75
65
53
255

58
47
56
91

88
71
160
333

15
230
115
273

45
145
344
505

169
205
719
509

10
168
803
852

269
216
439
510

Time

1:00:01
1:02:51
1:07:42
1:07:43

0:57:52
1:06:46
1:09:20
1:09:28

1:02:33
1:04:07
1:06:58
1:11:05

1:03:56
1:04:28
1:07:59
1:12:09

1:04:14
1:06:43
1:09:07
1:11:03

1:06:18
1:09:14
1:12:21
1:14:11

0:59:21
1:14:40
1:15:47
1:16:55

1:07:09
1:12:49
1:22:32
1:23:36

1:12:31
1:15:32
1:20:23
1:21:21

0:56:47
1:08:19
1:26:00
1:40:12

1:15:37
1:20:29
1:20:45
1:21:20

Name

Robert Eaton
Andy Hawtin
Nathan Fagan

Tom Eyre

Chris Millett
Chris Wilshaw
David Lees

Michael Stacey

Alistair Chambers
Mark Hoult
Mark Parker

Andrew Stanley

Brian Thomas
Paul Pearce
Richard Tissington

lan Crompton

Martin Barradell
Matthew Parker
Liam Kemp

Richard Ward

Stephen Richardson
James Upton
James Stevens

Alastair Bennett

Tim Caldwell
Phil Deakin
Paul Wade

Shaun Burton

Phil Shearing
Andrew Brunjes
Peter Starr

Stuart Whittaker

Mark Hulands
Andrew Dodsley
Chris Smith

Dean Smith

David Greenwood
Kevin Bell
Ewan Henderson

Peter Gale

Carl Buckley

lan Hartshorne
Raymond Randall
Pete Meeks
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2017 Derby 10 Mile
Male Teams

Team Pos Team / Club

12 SINFIN RUNNING CLUB
13 WINGERWORTH WOBBLERS
14 TEAM ANSTEY AMBLERS AND RU

Total Time

5:27:35

6:01:24

7:12:52

Pos

60

248
963

525
614
726

158
238
1210
1211

Bib
77
44

279
1082

208
473
777
553

224

437
1301
1404

Time

1:07:16
1:13:10
1:18:42
1:48:27

1:19:38
1:29:39
1:33:44
1:38:23

1:13:22
1:18:28
2:20:31
2:20:31

Name

Christopher Morrison

Robert Lane
Michael Collins

Neil Barnes

Craig Heathcote
Roger Barrett
Simon Caines

Simon Kimmins

Brian Williams
Jon Norwell
Andrew Lundy
Kevin Lundy
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